Received Date : Jun. 16, 2025
接收日期 : 2025年 06月 16日

Test Period : Jun. 16, 2025~Jun. 20, 2025
检测日期 : 2025年 06月 16日~2025年 06月 20日

Test Requested
检测要求

: As specified by client, SVHC screening is performed according to:
根据客户要求，对高度关注物质(SVHC)进行筛分测试：

(i) Two hundred and forty-seven (247) substances in the Candidate List of Substances of
Very High Concern (SVHC) for authorization published by European Chemicals Agency
(ECHA) on and before Jan. 21, 2025 regarding Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006
concerning the Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals.